
196 broadway cheerleading - ordering information

MEASUREMENTS
Measure:  Broadway Cheerleading/Albion Knitting Mills is proud to offer you two different options for ordering your uniform size.
1. Select your size from our standard sizing charts. If your measurements vary slightly from the chart simply select size closest to your measurements. If you are between sizes order the larger of the two sizes.
2. Custom sizing is available for your personal measurements. Custom fit garments are cut for you only, by hand cutting one at a time. Garments are made to your chest, waist, hips, skirt length, front length, sleeve length, inseam, shoulder width, back length, dress length and girth measurements. Custom sizing available on

the following items for an additional charge: $20.00 for all Tops & Dresses, $10.00 for Bodyliners, $5.00 for skirt, pant inseam, or shorts inseam changes. Simply have yourself measured and list next to your name your measurements. If custom sizing is used, all members on a squad must use it for the same design. 
Measuring: Have the same person measure all squad members for consistency. Please wear the same type of undergarments you plan on wearing with your uniform during measuring. Do not take your own measurements. Measure carefully, as we cannot be responsible for your sizing or garments if you are not measured
properly. Measure with a cloth measuring tape, snug, not tight.

* Sizes 46-48 and larger add +$25.00 per garment.  For Dresses- include girth 
measurement and measure from nape of neck to exact length.

YOUTH SIZE
Y-2
Y-4
Y-6
Y-8
Y-10
Y-12
Y-14
Y-16
Y-18
Y-20

ADULT SIZE
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
*46
*48

ACTUAL CHEST
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30
31-32
33-34
35-36
37-38
39-40

ACTUAL BUST
27-28
29-30
31-32
33-34
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48

ACTUAL WAIST
20
22
23
24
25
27
28
30
32
34

ACTUAL WAIST
23
24

25-26
26-27
27-28
29-30
31-32
33-34
36-37
38-39
40-41

SHELLS /BODYLINERS /SWEATERS /

BODYHUGGERS /BODYSHAPERS /DRESSES

ACTUAL WAIST
19-20
21-22

23
24
25

26-27
27-28
29-30
31-32
33-34

ACTUAL WAIST
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

ACTUAL HIP
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40

ACTUAL HIP
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

INDICATE SKIRT
LENGTH

9,10,11,12,13
9,10,11,12,13
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14
10,11,12,13,14

INDICATE SKIRT
LENGTH

12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16
12,13,14,15,16

SKIRTS

*Sizes 15-18 and larger add +$25.00.

SIZE
Y-XS
Y-S
Y-M
Y-L
Y-XL
XS
S
M
L
XL

*2XL

ACTUAL BUST
22-24
25-26
27-28
29-31
32-34
28-30
32-34
36-38
40-42
44-46
48-50

ACTUAL WAIST
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30
22-24
25-26
27-28
30-32
33-36
37-38

ACTUAL HIP
25-26
27-28
30-31
32-33
35-36
29-31
33-35
37-39
41-43
44-45
46-47

YOUTH & LAD I ES: WARM-UPS /SHORTS /BR I E FS /BODYSU ITS /T-SH IRTS

* Warm-Up Sizes 2XL and larger add +$25.00 per garment.
Pant inseam adjustments- shorten or lengthen add +$5.00.

SHIRT SIZE
M-38
M-40
M-42
M-44
M-46
M-48
M-50
M-52
M-54

SHIRT LENGTH
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32

ACTUAL CHEST
31-32
33-34
35-36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48

WARM-UP JACKET SIZE
M-S
M-M
M-M
M-L
M-L
M-XL
M-XL
M-2XL
M-2XL

SHORT+ PANT SIZE
M-XS
M-S
M-M
M-L
M-XL
M-2XL

ACTUAL WAIST
27-29
30-31
32-33
34-36
37-38
39-41

MENS SWEATERS/SHIRTS/WARM-UPS/SHORTS/PANTS

YOUTH SIZE
Y-2
Y-4
Y-6
Y-8
Y-10
Y-12
Y-14
Y-16
Y-18
Y-20

ADULT SIZE
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
*15
*16
*17
*18

BACK WAIST LENGTH
12” 13”
13” 14”
13” 14”
14” 15”
14” 15”
15” 16”
15” 16”
16” 17”
16” 17”
17” 18”

BACK WAIST LENGTH
15” 16”
16” 17”
16” 17”
17” 18”
17” 18”
17” 18”
18” 19”
18” 19”
19” 20”
19” 20”
20” 21”

PANT INSEAM
LENGTH

19
21
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
32

YOUTH & LADIES’ POLOS

SIZE
Y-XS
Y-S
Y-M
Y-L
Y-XL
XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL

ACTUAL BUST
23-25
26-28
29-31
32-34
35-36
28-30
31-33
34-36
37-40
41-44
45-48

MEN’S POLOS

SIZE
M-S
M-M
M-L
M-XL
M-2XL

ACTUAL CHEST
32-34
36-38
40-42
44-46
48-50

SHORT INSEAM
7"
7"
7"
8"
8"
8"

PANT INSEAM
30
31
32
32
33
33

* Pant or short inseam adjustments- shorten or lengthen add +$5.00.
Larger sizes add +$25.00 per garment.

BOOT CUT
PANT INSEAM

20
22
24
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAME HEIGHT WEIGHT BUST WAIST HIPS GIRTHSHOULDERSSLEEVE INSEAM BACK LENGTH SKIRT LENGTH DRESS LENGTH YEAR NUMBER

S Q U A D  S I Z I N G  W O R K S H E E T ( F o r  c u s t o m  s i z i n g  m e a s u r i n g  o p t i o n )

FRONT LENGTH CROP LENGTH

Ex.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WOMEN’S UN I FORMS MEN’S UN I FORMS

NAME YEAR
NUMBER

SWEATER/BOD
Y SHAPER SIZE

SHELL/DRESS
SIZE BODYLINER BACK WAIST

LENGTH GIRTH SKIRT SIZE SKIRT LENGTH WARM UP
JACKET SIZE

WARM UP
PANT SIZE

BODYSUIT
BRIEF

POLO T-SHIRT
SWEATER SIZE SHIRT SIZE SHORT/PANT

SIZE PANT INSEAM SWEATER SIZE WARM UP
JACKET SIZE

WARM UP
PANT SIZE

POLO, T-SHIRT
SWEATSHIRT SIZE JACKET SIZE

S Q U A D  S I Z I N G  W O R K S H E E T ( F i l l  i n  s i z e s  f o r  O N LY  t h e  i t e m s  y o u  a r e  o r d e r i n g )

Melanie 07 36 36 36 17 58

JACKET SIZE

147

Order by phone, fax, mail, and in some areas in person. Call toll free 800-749-9694 for any
questions or assistance. Monday through Friday 9:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m. pacific standard time.

BROADWAY CHEERLEADING SALES
ALBION KNITTING MILLS
2152 SACRAMENTO STRE ET • LOS ANGE LES, CA 90021 
ACCOUNTING PHONE 213-624-7740 • FAX 213-624-7704
WWW.BROADWAYALB ION.COM


